City Council Meeting
Mebane Municipal Building
July 8, 2013

6:00 p.m.

Meeting Agenda

1.

2.

8.

9.

Call to Order and Invocation

Public Comments

Recognition of Planning Board Member

Update on CDBG — West End Housing Economic Recovery
Approval of Final Plat for Manorfield Phase Ill Patio Homes
Wayfinding Signage Proposal

Approval of Change Order for Water Line Replacement in N. Eighth St, E. McKinley St and
W. Carr St.

Award Contract for New Final Filters at the Wastewater Treatment Plant

Award Contract for Street Repair

10. Approval of June 3, 2013 Minutes

11. Adjournment
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